

2023 FOUNTAIN VALLEY CLASSIC CAR SHOW

www.fountainvalleycarshow.com

Vendor Information

www.fountainvalleycarshow.com



Where: Fountain Valley Sports Park - 16400 Brookhurst St. Fountain Valley, CA

When: Saturday, June 10, 2023 8 A.M. - 5 P.M.

Check our website for host hotel information.

Welcome Vendors,

Join us for the 17th annual Fountain Valley Car show in the beautiful Fountain Valley Sports Complex. We are looking for vendors with products that support this great event. Space is limited so please reserve soon.

This event will be promoted in Southern California and we are looking forward to a great turn out. We are expecting 300+ classic cars and trucks.

Vendor Spaces are priced as follows:

10x20 Vendor Space \$ 100

10x30 Vendor Space \$ 150

10x40 Vendor Space \$ 175

Additional length charged at \$25 per 10 running feet

Food truck vendors are welcome and can view the terms on our website.

If you have any additional questions, please call us at 714-375-0889 or view additional information on our website. We encourage possible vendors to sign up on our website.



2023 FOUNTAIN VALLEY CLASSIC CAR SHOW

www.fountainvalleycarshow.com

Vendor Application Form

We encourage all vendors to sign up on our website for vendor space. This allows you to reserve your spot online and pay online. If you would like to pay by check, or other method, please complete the form below and mail in today.

Company Name			
Address			
City		State	Zip
Phone Number			
E-Mail address			
	Vendor Sp	pace Information:	
Space Needed:	10x20	10x30	
	10x40	Other	
Type of Products So	old/Displaying:		
Company Website			
Total amount enclos	sed:\$		
Make Checks Payable to: S Mail to: Fountain Valley Car 17395 Mount Herrma Fountain Valley, CA	Show ann St	<u>s</u>	
Publication and Liability Release: I hereb unintentionally in whole or in part. I unde execution of this entry form, release and vendors, their officers, directors, employer from any known and unknown damages, participant to his person and property. No.	or any questions: 714 y consent to the use and pub- gretand that all photographs a hold harmless D & P Classices, agents representatives, o injuries, losses, judgments, to loud music, burn outs, low	info@surfcitycarshows olication of any photos in which I or my vehare the sole property of D & P and their as c Chevy, City of Fountain Valley, all vendor anyone connected with the presentation or claims from any causes what-so-ever the riders, BBQ's or alcohol. Rain or Shin	nicle may appear, either intentionally of signees. Entrants and participants by ors, State of California, DJ's, and food of the 2023 Fountain Valley Car Show nat may be suffered by any entrants of e Show
Signature:		Da	te: